Bow Ties for Brian

In memory of Brian Kelley, his family and friends established the **Brian Kelley Endowed Scholarship** to provide deserving students with support to pursue their educational endeavors at Francis Marion University. Brian Kelley exemplified leadership, was devoted to family, friends, the FMU community and the community at large where he served on numerous boards, was involved in economic development and served as President and CEO of Pee Dee Electric Cooperative.

Donations to the **Brian Kelley Endowed Scholarship** are tax deductible and will be managed by the FMU Education Foundation, a non-profit organization that supports Francis Marion University. As an endowed scholarship, this award will honor Brian's legacy in perpetuity.

Join us for a cocktail party & silent auction as we celebrate the life of "BK" on **Friday, October 13th at 7:00 pm** at the **Florence Country Club** with open bar, heavy hors d'oeuvres and live music from "Sideswiped!"

I would like to donate an item for the silent auction:	
valued at	

I	would like to	be a	corporate	e sponsor	at level:
		*~ ~~~		00111	`

 Gold:	\$2,000	(Includ	des	20	ficke	ts)
0.1	#1 000	/· ·		10		

_____ Silver: \$1,000 (includes 10 tickets)

_____ Bronze: \$500 (includes 4 tickets)

All sponsors will receive recognition at the event.

Donated by:

Address:

Phone: _

I would like to purchase individual tickets:

_____ @ \$75 per person, or _____ @ \$125 per couple

To register for the event, mail this form and payment to: FMU Education Foundation, PO Box 100547, Florence, SC 29502-0547

I would like to make a donation to the scholarship fund: \$_____ Checks should be made to the FMU Education Foundation with "Brian Kelley Endowed Scholarship" in the memo line.

Donations may also be made online at: connect.fmarion.edu/donate or call 843-661-1225.